¥ fE =R & B

ERIIENENE | ¥ 550, 000 HEESEXHERT
AR ¥ 550, 000 g AF44 47 1H ¥ 604, 710
£ S5 248 128

=®
&S
1 4 | 20 8 EHBEBAE e WwngsEags 1600| 548,400
2 4 |20 8. AHBAE RS |FEHE4RS 1825 546,575
~ |4BETLuk. EEEE. BEEE. 1
3| a|25| 10558 R it | 11455 535,120
4| 5|20 8 @WHMAR B [wosmsAs 1600| 533,520
5| 5|20 8 WHEAK Ba |[BEHms AL 1825 531,695
~ |BEATLN, EeEE BEEE. 1>
6| 5 |25| 10. BBR o Fakidd R 11453| 520,242
7 6 | 20 8. EHEBAE e luogmEeR s 1600 518,642
8 6 | 20 8. AHEBAE B [k EEeAR 1825 516,817
 |6BATLYk. EREE. BEEE. 1
o | 6 | 27| 10. BHR Ba e 11425| 505,392
101 7 | 11 3. LRE B |HEEmEERRK 270600| 234,792
11 7 |11 3. IhRE Ba |Esxmads } 126721 222120
12171 11| 3 mEs BA |avss—nlh, HA. HE 27819] 194,301
131 7|11 3. ILRE B |8l 54936 139,365
141 7 | 20 8. AHEBAE e o 7ES | 1600| 137,765
15 7 | 20 8. HHEBAE A |ZFHE7ES 1825 135,940
~ |[7B3TLr. EEEE BeBE. 1>
16| 7 |25 10. E%& -E N Mg ﬁ“ 11555| 124,385
171 7 129 3. LRE BiS |HREBEFSVERGH 38577 85,808
18| 8 | 20 8. AHEAE e [wogsmEsBs 1825 83,983
19 ] 8 | 20 8. AHEAE RS |HFEEHEesAy 1600 82,383
 |8BEATLuk, EEEE. B EE. (>
20| 8 | 25| 10. E%& e [ 20 0k - = 11510 70,873
21 9 | 20 8. BHEAE e WogEeAS 1825 69,048
221 9 |20 8. BHEBAE B |ZFEHE9RS 1600 A 67,448
o |9AFTLuk. EREE. BEEE. 1
231 9 | 26| 10. E%E -E podagrgrt e 11315 56,133
24 | 10 | 20 8. BHEAE B hWLogmBi108% 1825 54,308
25110 | 20 8. BHBAE B [sEyEioAs 1600 52,708

R



s E

5

. m

26

10

25

F—RvhE

T0R5TL ot BB, B EE. 1o

27

10

28

S

TR & B N EN R

-954,710

2 R—=2




